
Yesvantpur - Miraj Jansadharan Express Special (UnReserved)/06583X - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to MRJ/Miraj Junction 

19h 35m - 744 km - 23 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:00 0 1 0 30 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 64 36 819 SWR
3 TTR Tiptur 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 135 38 859 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 160 78 803 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 199 48 773 SWR
6 RRB Birur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 206 51 794 SWR
7 DVG Davangere 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 320 51 584 SWR
8 HRR Harihar 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 333 32 545 SWR
9 RNR Ranibennur 08:04 08:06 2m 0 2 356 42 527 SWR
10 HVR SMM Haveri 08:53 08:54 1m 0 2 389 31 553 SWR
11 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
11:20 11:30 10m 0 2 464 24 627 SWR

12 DWR Dharwad 12:20 12:22 2m 0 2 484 39 737 SWR
13 LWR Alnavar Junction 13:19 13:20 1m 0 2 521 37 556 SWR
14 LD Londa Junction 14:15 14:17 2m 0 2 555 81 635 SWR
15 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 14:55 15:00 5m 0 2 606 44 747 SWR
16 PCH Pachhapur 15:49 15:50 1m 0 2 642 29 SWR
17 GKK Gokak Road 16:23 16:24 1m 0 2 658 37 625 SWR
18 GPB Ghataprabha 16:33 16:34 1m 0 2 664 43 626 SWR
19 CKR Chikodi Road 16:55 16:56 1m 0 2 679 96 664 SWR
20 RBG Rayabag 17:05 17:06 1m 0 2 693 70 595 SWR
21 CNC Chinchli 17:15 17:16 1m 0 2 704 37 561 SWR
22 KUD Kudachi 17:27 17:28 1m 0 2 711 23 SWR
23 UGR Ugar Khurd 17:45 17:46 1m 0 2 717 37 SWR
24 VJR Vijaynagar 18:16 18:17 1m 0 2 736 27 SWR
25 MRJ Miraj Junction 18:35 0 2 744 - 549 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (15:33)

May 05 2024 (15:33)

1

1


